road net of FLSG-B, and the CLDC-l~~ si. teo The a'tove J!lentioned \rork 
utilized 949 man daya snd 4562 eqL;j.pnE"l~·j hours using 4056 cubic yards of 
rock and 112'7} cubic yards of fill. Tl:lO hundred ruld e:'ghty two (282) feet 
of ,6" culvert were installed. One hundred and ninety nine (199) sacks of 
cement were used. The quarry operation produced 851 cubic yards of til 
rock, 265 cubic yards of 3/4" rock, 6ao cubic yexds of 1" roc~, and 855 
cubic yards of 211 rock for a total output of )248 cubic yards. The 
Ba.ttalion continued to support the ROK I·larines by maint:3.ing 20 km of